## CERTIFIED APOSTILIE AGENT

## This document declares and confirms that

## **ANEESAH BEYAH**

has successfully completed the training course, has met all requirements, and passed all tests required by the Certified Apostille Agent Program of the Apostille Agent Training Company, Orange County California, and is hereby granted on this 12th day of August 2024, the certification, Certified Apostille Agent.

Signed:

Ceetifish Agrovithe Agrot

John C. Nelson, President Apostille Agent Training Company